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JOOLA

U13 FIU EGYES FOTABLA

1 MACOS Nikola

1 MACOS Nikola

3/0

7 GYENES Csaba

4 BARACSI Elek

6 BARACSI Maté

1 MACOS Nikola

3/0

6 BARACSI Maté

17561 12 1 MACOS Nikola Nyirbatori ASE
0
0
18461 6 7 GYENES Csaba Nyirbatori ASE
18462 6 4 BARACSI Elek Nyirbatori ASE
0
0
18269 9 6 BARACSI Maté Nyirbatori ASE

Olajos Laszl6
fébiro

1. 1 MACOS Nikola
2. & BARACSI Maté
Ban Gergely 3. 7 GYENES Csaba

fobiro helyettes
3. 4 BARACSIElek

Nyirbatori ASE

Nyirbatori ASE

Nyirbatori ASE

Nyirbatori ASE

3/0
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00,

U13 FIU SELEJTEZO CSOPORT 1

Szett

Poén

Pont Hely

1-3 1 1 MACOS Nikola 17561
2-4 Nyirbatori ASE
12, 2 DOBO Isvan ifj. 16930
3-4 Kovats DSE Karcag 1
1-4 3 3 MAGYAR Gergé 17814
2-3 DABE

4 4 BARACSI Elek 18462

Nyirbatori ASE

U13 FIU SELEJTEZO CSOPORT 2

1-3
2-4

5 MAGI Andras 17813 1-3 0-3
DABE

1.6

11:66

12
3-4

6 BARACSI Maté 18269 3-2
Nyirbatori ASE

6:3

66:33

1-4
2-3

7 GYENES Csaba 18461
Nyirbatori ASE

x BYE

5:3

55:33




